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508, John Ottd Klusmeyer
509. Ernest Cnrvol. Chasteen
510. James Pearl McGuire !
511. John Henry -Miller

512, Charles Milton Kirschman
513, Howard bm)lvy Hull

514, I?.o[,cr Luther Adajir

515. Walter Henry Carl Angernmn
516, Cyrll Henry Iffrig

517, Emmit Robert Burnett
518.- Eugene Monroe Elllson
519, Porter Brent Willlums
520.. Albert’ George Stegner
521. Everett Hoer)

522. Donald Edwurd Huebbe
523. Lewis Franklin Miller
524 Willlam Sterling Plater
525. Roxe Jacodh Zimmerman
526. Lowell Quincy Hunter
527. Roy Kenneth Medlin
528, D’ Roy Cawthon

529, Joseph Alexander Fields
230. Enrl Alvin Qerly

Sen 2.

531, Wuller Theodore Barron
532, Norbert Wilber Meyer'
533. Clovls Wilbur Sinith
534 Herman Perry Noles

.)JS I!mnu- Wlllium !Inpklns
530, Willlam Henry Burnham
O3 Alenn Willard Brown
538.- Auron Lee Brown
539. Wnrron Curtls Dlishion
540, Quiney Maurlee Doyle
54]. Rev. Engene Walker Robin-
s0Nn % h o A ¥
942, Charles Christinn Cook, Jr.
544 Fredrick Wilbue Quigley
44, Roy Thomns Shlpp
545, Steven Ray Duttham
§46. Raymond Hester Bn,nl.lcy
547, Willlam Ren Short'
548, QGeorgo Franklin Hobinson
549. Hemy Curtls Davis .-
550, HHubert Benjamin Fuser
551, Raymond: Eugene Carey
552, Benson Raymond McCorkle
553, John Churles Tezon 0
554, Chm!vs Vernon Lcs!le
535. J. E. Crawford ;
556. Hurry Albert Haglett
567, Joseph T. Brewer
558. Norrls Willlaom Zimmerman
539, Herbert Raymond Blank
560, Raymond Bertrand Knabe &
841, Harold Carl Lauer 2
582, Willlam John Larm
503, Homer Fdward Norils
564. Arthur Albert Twillman
505. Derck Bousfield Kelser
566. Lee Roy Berkenbile
567, Carl Edwurd Neef .
568. Charles Beverly Baze'
- 809. Charles Hnrrison Coc-hrnn
670. Roberl Hudley Chnsteen, Jr,

» 574,
575,
-~ :)761
50T
-8,
2 579
580,
~ 581
582;
5n
£
535,
15,

T A

589.
580.
591.
. 592,

571. Chatles Rivmond Kugkendull
572, Clarence Irvin Wright. *
873, Carl Joseph Tweriter-

617,
618.
619.

620. Melvin George Smith

621.
622.
623,

mLumnnRozuSprx

. .Walter Frank Wassmann
. Alvin Martin Smith

. Lionel Meyer Gelger

. John William Burge

. Prank George Ov.ens

. Silas Barnes Hurt

. Roy Estil Elchelberger

Bam -Verory Wages:.: b
‘Aligust James Bates .
Edgar Richard Sohupp
Chester Mﬂrtln Dorn,es
Jamres’. Raymond DeWitt
Stanley” Willfarng 57
Hugo ' Eugene -Schaefler
Wilbur' Henry Warnhoff
Ray Northrcp =~
~Rharles Albert Hirst -
Arnold William Brady
Lester Oszar Allen ~ .
Cliver Laken Rcther{ord

* 587.-Staiile; Shelby, Jr.-
. Leo Ilotlnson

Dorsey Lee Bottoms
Haillie Barns- Thomas
Aurelius John Schubert
Roy Raymond Fhomas

. Leonard Roy Hopkins-

Albert Franklin ‘Waller
James Lee Kelley

Robert Spencer: Cunningham
Charles George. Gross

Edwin John.Henry Hein
Rov Edward. Heather

Cecil Woodrow Windsor
George Robert Burford

J. D. Jeffress

James Elbert Phillips
Darrell Kenneth Seltsam.
James Russell Warrick
Janies Robert Williams i
Paul Raymond Perkins :
Warren William Smith
Foster Burnell Lamb

Oscar Jerome-Lucas
John Cooper Madden
Vernon R. Davis

James Earl Elliott b
Ear] Franklin ‘Renfrow' # :'(}
Vessle Hall, Jr.

© 028,
620,
627,
628.
629,
630,
61,
032!
63!
3%
638
(AL
o3t

Floyd Lawrence Day 1‘

Cleny-Rouco ok
Lacy' ftoy Odueal -
Juky Cl.uremo Youn;
uml}
Ivar’ r ﬂt ner
LIty Y‘Hﬁi’i’ durnd&‘*
Lisoriard JoHn SBchuater
‘Rob#rt’ Gérdon *Qump
OitYard” Frane Brick
Richd¥d' Lebrt- fadtieh
Ahthorly. ‘TUgéne Dayls
Juithds' Clatéhes: Nékberry

038, Otille Frafiels h‘edlher
030 Roy! CltheThiclet: W
dad. Hobert Khson" *rudor“ﬂ"
6iY. Eawin Rinds weenrt
642._Richatd" Kelly “Britith
643, Qerald Frarcls Eiser
€14, Alonzo Mohroe' Viarris, Jt.
015; David'- BentorY Bbhllb
048, Jilea“Eddars Pldgerv :
g4n. R’lchard eotge Bnfder
048, Willard ‘Norbett Wille -
649, Victor™ Predc'rlc!d ‘“Alpers
6L0.- Clarete’ Ll.-sfcy Bchu-lls
051, Itobett Klnk‘ oW
652. Edward Willlam A, stock
053. Ellmer August Qerhardt
054." Chag. Hugh Callison -
655. Percy Qleaves. Mltb‘hell
656, Edward: Lincon Mabrey :
057. Herbert ‘Andrew Eckerle .
658. Jetr:( Edward Baker. .
g59. Harold Franklin Niederwlml-
mer’
060. John Foa'd Sﬂnders
661, Willlam Henry Hull .
862, Dewlitt Talmage ‘Weekley
663. Edward .Herman Gerke
664. George W, Prlnl.z
G65. Norman L.u,lhz Reuszer
008. Delmer Lee Duncan”
667 Randall. Quentin Howell
668. Hergehell ‘Lloyd Léepér
669. "Willlam Earl Vo!]rnth
. 070. Zealr Edward Ross"
6871, Mmlln Albee Jones
672, Hlllnrd Mltchell Tuckley
673., George, Kenn\eth kale-
mejze:' e 5
‘674,
675.
670.
671,
G678.
679.
680.
681,
682,
683.
684.
685.
684.
G687,
688.

680,
690.
Gol,
602,

Charles Martln 'I'aylor
Benjamin Jolin “Topel -~
Paul. Holland Darby
Harvey Vietor Morrls.
Wilbur ‘Wallace Blshop
Louls Dolphin Hurt

Lon Hall Judy, Jr.
Henry Virgll Rinkett. o
James Sanford Benton .
Leonard Loyd Custer
George Henry' Rentschler [
Andrew * Gréogrey; Klenkle B
Lawrence ‘Ray Nichols :
Herbert Willlam*Hein ‘
James' Roy Pavig® ="' 7

John Prancls Stoecklotn
Victor: Clenton Grapes
Goodman  Frederick Bollbr
Clark Arthur Fry :

6. Jnmes Robert' Gowan

€04. Farl Henry Friedrich.

095, Luther Edwnrd McNeel

" 6b68. ‘Henry Vincent Plscher -




